

आर ९ लहसा

कार्यपालिका कारिन्दा-२१ सादी ११ २०१०

Sub-Division
 311921

MEASUREMENT FOR DR

769

संवेदक - श्री अमरावती कलसंदूकशाला

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① Maintenance of					
CD WORK (H.P.C) do-do					
9 nos vide TMB					
page no. (23)					
as Rs 1117.00 / nos — Rs 10053.00					
② painting of parapet					
do-do — all					
268.71					
100000 m ² vide TMB					
page no (23)					
@ Rs 108.98 / m ² — Rs 29284					
1534.00					

③ Restoration of rain

Cut do-do-all

193.105 m³ vide TMB

page no - (24)

@ Rs 380.58 / m³ — Rs 73491.50

④ Making up Berm and

earthen shoulder

1548 m³ vide TMB page

no (25) @ Rs 58.37

1 m³ — Rs 90356

⑤ Repair of lat hole

with WBM G.II

248.15 m³. @ Rs 307.48 /

m³ — Rs 76301.20

total Rs ~~251,735.20~~

Continuation

279485



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ Pat Repair with M.S.S 20mm thick 248.12m wide TMB					
Page no - ②⑥					
227.08 / m ²					Rs. 563432
⑥ Road Marking over Bituminous Surface					
Qty = 424 m ² wide TMB					
Page no - ②⑦					
Rs. 250.93 / m ²					Rs. 3607942
⑦ Road Marking over CC Pavement					
Qty = 188 m ²					

vide page no (27)

@ Rs 953.99/m² — Rs 179350

9) Maintenance
of Road Sign (km)

0.46 Km vide page no (27)

@ Rs 1074.51/km² — Rs 49300

10) Maintenance of
200 mtr Stone

0.73 per vide page no (27)

@ Rs 573.96/per — Rs 42200

11) Cutting of branches
of tree Qty: 5 nos
vide page no (27)

@ Rs 106.52/no — Rs 533

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/f - R				889670	
B/f - R				877420	
ss 10 of Sept 08				877420	
				Rs 789678	
Sharma					
07/09/2015					
JE					